In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2021 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 10 96084
rev. 2021/11/11
Thermocouple, RTD and RTD Transmitter
With Thermowell – TC, RTD and RTDT Series
FW Murphy offers a variety of highly reliable

Ohms per Double Foot Type J: 0.357
Ohms per Double Foot Type K: 0.586
How to Order
Model Number Model and Description Notes
Thermocouple Assemblies (thermowell included)
TCJ-225 J Type underground thermocouple, 1/2 NPT
2-1/2 in. (63 mm)
insertion length
TCK-225 K Type underground thermocouple, 1/2 NPT
TCK-325 K Type underground thermocouple, 3/4 NPT
TCJ-245 J Type underground thermocouple, 1/2 NPT
4-1/2 in. (114 mm)
insertion length
TCK-245 K Type underground thermocouple, 1/2 NPT
TCJ-345 J Type underground thermocouple, 3/4 NPT
TCK-345 K Type underground thermocouple, 3/4 NPT
TCJ-275 J Type underground thermocouple, 1/2 NPT
7-1/2 in. (191 mm)
insertion length
TCK-275 K Type underground thermocouple, 1/2 NPT
TCK-375 K Type underground thermocouple, 3/4 NPT
RTD Assemblies (thermowell included)
RTD-225-400-100 100 ohm Pt  RTD 400oF (204oC) max., 1/2 NPT
2-1/2 in. (63 mm)
insertion length
RTD-245-400-100 100 ohm Pt  RTD 400oF (204oC) max., 1/2 NPT
4-1/2 in. (114 mm)
insertion length
RTD-275-400-100 100 ohm Pt  RTD 400oF (204oC) max., 1/2 NPT
7-1/2 in. (191 mm)
insertion length
RTD Transmitter Assemblies (thermowell included)
RTDT-225-400-100
100 ohm Pt 4-20 mA RTD Transmitter, 1/2 NPT,
0-400oF (-17.8-204oC)
2-1/2 in. (63 mm)
insertion length
RTDT-225-400-100-EX
100 ohm Pt 4-20 mA RTD Transmitter, 1/2 NPT,
0-400oF (-17.8-204oC)
RTDT-325-400-100
100 ohm Pt 4-20 mA RTD Transmitter, 3/4 NPT,
0-400oF (-17.8-204oC)
RTDT-245-400-100
100 ohm Pt 4-20 mA RTD Transmitter, 1/2 NPT,
0-400oF (-17.8-204oC) 4-1/2 in. (114 mm)
insertion length
RTDT-345-400-100
100 ohm Pt 4-20 mA RTD Transmitter, 3/4 NPT,
0-400oF (-17.8-204oC)
Model
Number Model and Description Notes
Replacement Parts (order separately)
TCKE-25 Type K elements only for 2-1/2 in wells*
TCKE-45 Type K elements only for 4-1/2 in wells*
TCKE-75 Type K elements only for 7-1/2 in wells*
RTDE-25 100 ohm Pt RTD element only for 2-1/2 in. wells
all elements
are spring
loaded
RTDE-45 100 ohm Pt RTD element only for 4-1/2 in. wells
RTDE-75 100 ohm Pt RTD element only for 7-1/2 in. wells
RTDTX-400-100
100 ohm Pt RTD Transmitter only 0-400oF
(-17.8-204oC)
Thermocouple Extension Wire
00003272 Type K 100 ft. roll
Product Compatibility
Model Power Source Temp Sensor
MDTM89 CD Ign. 12/24 VDC,120 VAC JK ungrounded thermocouples
TDX6 CD Ign. 12/24 VDC,120 VAC JK grounded/ungrounded tc.
TDXM 12/24 VDC JK grounded/ungrounded tc.
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions